 1
FIBER OPTIC DISTRIBUTIONS FRAME INDOOR CABINET
MODEL: ODF-IR SERIAL
Overview:
Products ODF ODF-IR serial is used to protect, distribute and manage information and communication system using
optical fiber. The optical connection points, system of fiber optic cable telecommunications center, the office will
greatly ease the management and distribution of each small module. ODF-IR Serial can be upgraded up to 960-
capacity optical path. With a simple interface for ease of use, which helps network managers save time in the
maintenance system for customers
Picture:
BACK CLOSE                        FRONT CLOSE                         FRONT OPEN
FRONT WITH MODULE  OPEN WITH MODULE
 2
Specifications:
Model
Size HxRxD
(mm)
Number (U)
Cable Port
(max)
Max diameter Of
cable (mm)
Module ODF Model Weight (kg)
ODF-IR2284 2200×800×400 42U 10 φ20 Rack 19’, D<350mm 150
ODF-IR2293 2200×900×300 42U 10 φ20 Rack 19’, D<250mm 150
ODF-IR2294 2200x900x400 42U 10 φ20 Rack 19’, D<350mm 160
Application:
 Telecommunications subscriber loop

collar gauge, Marking note, Hanging hook, Allen wrench, Insulate robber belt.
ODF Module installed:
MODEL
CABINET
MODULE ODF
MODEL
Specifications
Max ODF
Module
Max Capacity
(FC, SC)
Max Capacity
(LC)
ODF-IR2284
ODF-IR2294
ODF-R24 24 core, Rack 19 inch, 2 trays 12 core, 2U 16PCS 384 core 768 core
ODF-R36 36 core, Rack 19 inch, 2 trays 12 core, 2U 16PCS 576 core 1152 core
ODF-R48 48 core, Rack 19 inch, 2 trays 12 core, 3U 10PCS 480 core 960 core
ODF-R72 72 core, Rack 19 inch, 2 trays 12 core, 4U 8PCS 576 core 1152 core
ODF-R96 96 core, Rack 19 inch, 2 trays 12 core, 5U 6PCS 576 core 1152 core
ODF-R144 144 core, Rack 19 inch, 2 trays 12 core, 7U 4PCS 576 core 1152 core
ODF module ODF-R Serial:
MODEL CABINET
MODULE ODF
MODEL
Specifications Max ODF Module
Max Capacity
(FC, SC)
Max Capacity
(LC)
ODF-IR2284
ODF-IR2293
ODF-IR2294
ODF-RD48 48 core, Rack 19 inch, 1U 32PCS 1536 core 3078 core
ODF-RD96 96 core, Rack 19 inch, 2U 16PCS 1536 core 3078 core
ODF-RD144 144 core, Rack 19 inch, 3U 10PCS 1440 core 2880 core
ODF module ODF-RD Serial:
 3
Test Report:
Sequence